ik

-

Joint Time Table Hoshiarpur-Mohali—Chandigarh-Delhi Side

5rNo| Time Company Route Permit No. Permit Validity Bus No
1 | 4:40 PRH CHD 1/PRH 08/03/2024 | PBO7AE4126
2 | 5:10 PRH CHD 149-150/PRH/91 | 08/06/2026 PBO7BQ13825
3 | 5:29 ORBIT MOH 582/R/S/03 08/07/2023 | pso78BP7878
4 | 5:48 | EXPRESS CHD 38/47 28/12/2022 | PBO7BX3923
5 | 5:55 PRB CHD CP/11-12 10/11/2023 | PBOGAT1643
6 5:58 HRK DELH! 144-45/ST/2000 30/08/2025 | HR4s5C0535
7 6:02 PRH CHD 100/PRP/89 29/04/2026 PBQ7BQ3827
8 | 6:04 PRP CHD 36/R/S/PRP 15/03/2025 | PBO6AS8314
9 | 6:06 PRB CHD CP/11-12 10/11/2023 | PBOBAT1654
10 | 6:13 PRR CHD 180-81/CP/2019 19/01/2026 PB12Qg953
11 | 6:18 EXPREES ROPAR 38/10 28/02/2026 PBO7A55223_J
12 | 6:21 PRP CHD 39/RS/PRP 04/02/2025 PBOBAS8779
13 | 6:25 PRH PTK-CHD 43/PRH+496/REG 16/06/2025 PBO7AS5406
14 | 6:28 PRP CHD 145/RS/PRpP 27/05/2026 | PBOGAT1339
15 ] 6:33 PRNSR NSR 38/PRN/SR/91 05/06/2025 PB32J7533
16 | 6:36 EXPRESS ROPAR 38/11 28/02/2026 PBO7BR5523
17 | 6:40 PRH DELHI 01-02/INTEG/CP/18 09/09/2026 | PBO7BPS591
18 | 6:42 PRNGL NGL-V-M.PUR 165/PRH-91 24/09/2026 PB1216405
13 | 6:46 PRH GSP-CHD 27-28/PRC/77 19/05/2025 PBO7BQO831
20 | 6:49 CTu CHD 34/STA/77 28/11/2022 CHO1G7549
21 | 6:52 HRTC SHIMLA 307-308/REG/04 15/05/2025 HPB4C3853
22 | 6:54 EXPRESS LDH-V-NSR 563/5C/67 28/12/2022 PBO7AS6785
23 | 6:56 RID GSP-MOH 574/R/s/03 06/08/2023 | PBO7BP7474
24 | 6:58 RiD NSR 230/R/S/89 05/04/2022 | pBo7AS2779
25 | 700 ORBIT (Vo) PTK-CHD 826/R/INT/2011, 23/01/2026 | pBO3AP7952
26 | 7:01 |PRTC {CHD) PTK-CHD 1—2/SC/PRTC/JAL/06 06/09/2026 PBS5AS0773
27 1 7:03|p TC (LDH) LDH-V-NSR 4/R/5/2022 21/02/2027 PB10HS-6457
28 | 7:05 PRP CHD 146/RS/PRP 27/05/2026 | PB35Q9631
29 | 7:07 | LierA MOH STA/R/S/04 | 26/08/2024 | pe13aleser |
30 | 7:09 RID NSR 6/R/588 05/11/2026 | PBO7AS1979
31 | 7:11 |IWALAMUKR MOH 682/R/04 02/11/2024 | PBO78X9177
32 | 7:18 PRNSR NSR 38/PRN/SR/91 05/06/2025 PB32)7533
33 | 7:22 PRH HARIDWAR 182-183/PRH 03/12/2026 PBO7AS5136

_34 7:26 | PRTC {CHD} MOHALI 8/REG/SC/22- 21/02/2027 PBE5V4430
35 | 7:28 EXPRESS LDH-V-NSK 718/5C/67 28/12/2022 PBO7AF5785
36 | 7:30 RID MGOHALI 19-20/CP/10 18/05/2022 PBO7BY6519
37 | 7:32 RID NSR 233/R/5/89 05/04/2022 | PaO7AS4479
38 | 7:38 | PRTC {CHD) CHD 266/REG/89 27/10/2026 PBGSAASQ?Z“




Joint Time Table Hoshiarpur-iviohali-Chandigarh-DelRi Side

SrNo| Time | Company Route Permit No. Permit Validity Bus No
39 | 7:39 | PRTC (LDH) | LDH-V-NSR 5/R/S/2022 21/02/2027 | PB10HS-6456
40 | 7:40 | ORBIT (Vo) GSP-CHD 839/R/S/l NTG/11 |15/06/2026 PBO3BA462S
41 | 7:41 | EXPRESS [PHG-V-M.PUR 1077/5C/71 28/12/2022 | PBO7X1985
42 | 7:43 | EXPRESS Ropar 38/12 28/02/2026 | PBO7AL2185
43 | 7:45 RID NSR 2242/8C/72 05/10/2022 | PBO7AS7566
44 | 7:49 PRR CHD 167-68/CP/2019 | 01/01/2027 | PB1209954
45 | 7:53 PRP CHD 146/RS/PRP 27/05/2026 | PB35Q9631
46 | 7:56 PRNSR NSR 38/PRN/SR/91 05/06/2025 | PB32i7531
47 | 7:59 PRH TAL-DELHI 49-50/S/R/PRH 08/06/2025 | PBO7BQ0826
48 | 8:00 | ORBIT (Vo) PTK-CHD 570/REG/INT/03 25/05/2023 | PBO3BE4574
49 | 8:05 CTu CHD 137/5TA/91 14/03/2027 | CH01GA7555
50 | 8:07 EXPRESS ROPAR 2395A/SC/77+38/33 05/03/2026 | PRO7BG3423
51 | 8:09 | EXPRESS NSR 38/03 28/02/2026 | PBO7BS1923
52 | 811 RID MOH 496/R/S/01 29/04/2026 | PBO7BV6531
53 | 8:14 | EXPRESS NSR 38/02 28/02/2026 | PBO7AS8423
54 | 8:16 | EXPRESS APS 1078/5C/71 28/12/2022 | PBO7AL488S
55 | 8:22 PRH RPR-CHD 115/PRH+ 13-14/PRH 12/06/2026 PBO7BQ3822
56 | 8:24 HR . AMBALA -1136/5T/72 14/10/2025 | HR37D4749
57 | 8:26 RID NSR 2941/5C/77 18/05/2022 | Peo7AS3179
58 | 8:28 RID MOH 581/R/S/03 23/07/2023 | PBO7AS7870
59 | 8:30 CTuU DINANGR-CHD 135/STA/7 30/04/2022 | cHO1GA9963
60 | 8:34 RID NSR 217/R/89 04/05/2022  PBO7AS2379
61 | 8:41 PRH RPR-SHIMLA 02/PRH+06/REG 04/06/2026 PBO7AS5752
62 | 8:44 PRH APS 01/PR/SC/2021 *k **

63 | 8:46 PRR CHD 170-71/CP/2019 16/06/2026 | PB12Q99ss
64 | 8:48 PRP CHD 38/RS/PRP 04/02/2025 | PBO6ASS768
65 | 8:52 PRNSR NSR 102/PRN/SR/91 07/10/2025 | pB32)7532
66 | 8:54 RID MQOHALI 572/ R/S/03 06/04/2023 PBO7BQ4600
67 8:58 RID NSR 799/R/S/10 07/01/2024 PBO7A52879
68 | 9:00 | ORBIT (Vo) | PTK-CHD 420/R/INT/2000 23/08/2025 | P303BA5208
69 | 9:02 PRR JAMMU-CHD 202-05/PRP 29/06/2026 PB12Q9956
70 | 9:04 RID MOHAL! 445/R/S/00 18/10/2025 | PBO7BQ4200
71 | 9:12 PRH NSR 34-35/PRH/S/R/90 30/06/2025 | PRO7AS3606
72 | 9:16 CTu DELHI 137/5TA/91 14/03/2027 CHO1GA7555
73 | 9:18 EXPRESS MNSR 483/5C/66 03/05/2026 | pBO7AL178S
74 | 9:20 RID MOHALI 19-20/CP/10 18/05/2022 | pB078G088S
75 | 9:22 | DTC (Delhi) DELH! R s %

76 | 9:25 CTu CHD 128-129/STA/20 | 14/03/2026 CHO1GA9945




Joint Time Table Hoshiérﬁu"r—iﬁohali-Chandigarh-DeIhi Side

SrNo| Time | Company Route Permit No. Permit Validity Bus No
77 | 9:27 | EXPRESS (SAILA/KUKRAN 38/13 28/02/2026 | PBO7AS3623
78 | 9:30 | EXPRESS " 'NSR 38/1 28/02/2026 | PBO7AS4723
79 | 9:36 PRH HSP-SHIMLA 123/PRP+136/PRP 08/07/2026 | PBO7AS4363
80 | 9:40 RID NSR 631/R/S/04 18/11/2023 | PB0O7AS0879
81 | 9:46 RID NSR 607/R/S/03 18/11/2023 | PBO7AS7472
82 | 9:48 | HR (DELHI) DELHI ¥ ¥ wx
83 | 9:50 PRNGL [NGL-V-M.PUR ** *x o
84 | 9:54 PRH CHD 27-28/PRC/77 19/05/2025 | PB078Q3823
85 | 9:59 PRH CHD 139/PRH +13-14/PRH | 20/07/2026 | PBO7BQ3824
86 | 10:02 J&K SHIMLA 74/IP/RTOJ/GTU 31/03/2025 | Jko2vosas
87 | 10:04 RID 1/2 MOHALI 751/R/S/07 03/12/2022 | PB0O7B04300
88 | 10:06 RID NSR 217A/R/89 05/04/2022 | PBO7AS2579
39 | 10:08 LMFC PHG-V-M.PUR 1077/sC/71 28/12/2022 | PBO7AV2585
90 | 10:15 PRH .CHD 133/PRH & 13-14/PRH | 24/07/2026 | PBO7X8215
91 }10:19 PRNSR NSR 102/PRN/SR/91 07/10/2025 | PB32i7532
92 [10:22 | HR Delhi DELHI *® wk *x
93 (10:24| CHHINA MOH 714/R/5/06 21/02/2026 | PBO6AX2009
94 | 10:26 EXP MAKHUPUR 38/34 28/02/2026 | PBO7AB2585
95 | 10:30 | PRTC (LDH) { LDH-V-NSR 6/R/S/2022 21/02/2027 | PB10HS-5458
96 | 10:32 PRR CHD 1-4/PRP/92 05/01/2027 | PBi2N0750
97 | 10:39| PRC/PRH CHD 1-R/98 30/08/2023 | PBE5AD6138
98 | 10:41 EXP ROPAR 38/10 28/02/2026 | PBO7AE33SS
99 | 10:44 EXP NSR 2631/5C/71 - 13/06/2023 | PBO7AF9485

100 | 10:44 PRH CHD 159-160/PRH/91 22/09/2026 | PBO7BO3830
101} 20:46 [ HR Karnal DELHI ¥ *k **

102 | 10:48 RID NSR 2185/5C/72 18/05/2022 | PBO7AS7872
103 | 10:50 PRH CHD 239-240/PRH/96- 01/10/2026 | PRO7AE4127
104 { 11:00 PRP DELH] 14-15/RS/PRP - 15/03/2025 | PBO6AT3260
105 | 11:03 HRTC SHIMLA KNG/68/1557 15/05/2025 | HP38C0282
106 | 11:06 PRNSR NSR 62-63/PRN/SR/91 20/03/2025 | PB32J7533

107 | 11:08 | HR Ambala AMBALA 1136-37/5T/72 14/10/2025 | HR37CD80GE

108 | 11:10 DBN ASR-ROPAR 500/R/S/01 11/07/2026 | PeOGV7497
109 | 11:14 EXP NSR 38/02 28/02/2026 | pBO7AS4723

110 | 11:29 HR YNR Y.NAGAR *k *k o

111 | 31:22 RID NSR 6/R/588 05/11/2026 | PRO7AS1979

112 | 12:25 PRP CHD 14-15/RS/PRP 15/03/2025 | PB35Q9432

113 111:27| PRR{V) CHD 202-05/PRP 29/06/2026 | PB65AT0922

114 ) 11:31 EXP ROPAR 1076/sC/71 03/05/2026 | PBO7AS3623




Joint Time Table Hoshiafp”ufil\/lohali-Chandigarh-Delhi Side

SrNo| Time | Company Route Permit No. Permit Validity Bus No
115 | 12:34 PRR CHD 172-73/CP/2019 |29/03/2026 | PB12NOBO1
116 | 11:37 | PRNGL |NGL-V-M.PUR| =~ %= i **
117 | 11:40 PRH NSR 34-35/PRH/S/R/90 | 30/06/2025 | PBO7ASS674
118 | 11:47 PRH CHD 190-191/PRH 16/07/2026 | PBO7X8212
119 | 11:49 RID NSR 230/R/S/89 05/04/2022 | PBO7AS2779
120 | 11:51 RID MOHALI 719/R/S/06 03/06/2026 | PBO7BP7575
121 ( 11:54 ] ORBIT (Vo) | HSP-CHD 837/R/S/INTG/11 |05/12/2026 | PRO3AZ8185
122 | 11:56 | PRNSR NSR 62-63/PRN/SR/91 | 20/03/2025( PBE32J7533
123 | 12:00 PRR CHD 1-4/PRP/92 05/01/2027 | PB12NO747
124 | 12:07 RID NSR 231/R/5/89 05/04/2022 | PBO7AS4479
125 | 12:10 HR DELHI *k ** **
126 | 12:13 CTU CHD 170-171/STA/93 |[31/12/2022 | CHO1GA1468
127 | 12:15 RID NSR 2941/5C/77 18/05/2022 | PBO7AS4479
128 [ 12:19| HRCHD | KATRA-CHD 17/5T/99 14/11/2024 | FR68B4052/
HR68B3885
129 | 12:20 RID NSR 217/R/89 04/05/2022 | PBO7AS2379
130 | 12:22 RID VIOH 582/R/5/03 08/07/2023 | pBO7BVE506
131 { 12:28 PRH NSR 121/PRH/91 02/07/2026‘ PBO7AS8606
132 | 12:30 PRP SHIMLA 37/RS/PRP - | 04/02/2025| PR35Q9564
133 | 12:36| PRNSR NSR 62-63/PRN/SR/91 | 20/03/2025 | PB3217537
134 | 12:44| PRNSR NSR 62-63/PRN/SR/91 | 20/03/2025 | PB32)7535
135 | 12:48 PRH CHD 149-150/PRH/91 | 08/06/2026 | PBO78Q3826
136 | 12:51| EXPRESS NSR 38/03 28/02/2026 | PBO7BS1923
137 | 12:55 CTu CHD 22-23/STA/7 30/04/2022 | CHO1GA9947
138 | 12:59 PRH NSR 34-35/PRH/S/R/90 30/06/2025 | PBO757853
139 13:03 PRP DELHI 165-166/RS/PRP 30/04/2022 | PBO6AT1328
140 | 13:05 RID NSR 600/R/S/03 - 11/04/2023 | PBO7AS0279
141 ) 13:09 HRC CHD ok ok ok
142 | 13:12 EXP NSR 2632/sC/74 13/06/2022 | PBO7AL2185
143 | 13:15 EXP ROPAR 38/10 28/02/2026 | pBO7AS5223
144 | 13:17 PRP CHD 40/RS/PRP 04/02/2025 | PBO6AT1327
145 | 13:19 RID NSR 217A/R/89 05/04/2022 | PBO7AS2579
146 | 13:25 PRP CHD 41/RS/PRP 04/02/2025 | PBOGAT1319
147 | 13:28 RID NSR 799/R/S/10 07/01/2024 | pBO7AS2879
148 | 13:31 PRH CHD 159-160/PRH/91 | 22/09/2026 | PBO7BQ3825
149 | 13:35 PRP CHD 191/RS/PRP 31/03/2023 | PBOGAT1324
150 | 13:40 EXP NSR 38/02 28/02/2026 | PBO7AS8423
151 | 13:43 PRB CHD CP/13 (08/09/2024 | PBOBAT1655
152 | 13:45| PRC(V) CHD 17-18/S1/PRC 01/04/2022 | PBE5ADG137




Joint Time Table Hosh‘iéfp"ur-I\ﬁohéli-Chandigarh-De!hi Side

SrNo| Time | Company Route Permit No. Permit Validity |  Bus No

153 | 13:46 | PRTC(LDH) | LDH-V-NSR 7/R/S/2022 21/02/2027 | PB1OHS-6167
154 | 13:49 EXP ROPAR ©38/11 28/02/2026 | PBO7BRS523
155 (| 13:52 RID NSR 631/R/S/04 18/11/2023 | PBO7AS0879
156 | 13:57 CTy CHD 150-151/STA/7 | 19/07/2025 | CHO1GA8139
157 | 14:02 | PRNSR NSR 110/PRN/SR/92 | 19/09/2026 | Pe32)7534

158 | 14:06 PRP CHD 43/RS/PRP 04/02/2025 | PB06ASS785
159 | 14:08 EXP APS 1078/5C/71 28/12/2022 | PBO7AL4885
160 | 14:10 EXP NSR 38/1 28/02/2026 | pBO7AS4723
161 | 14:14 RID NSR 2242/sC/72 05/10/2022"| PBO7AS7566
162 | 14:16 CTU CHD .134/STA/7 30/04/2022 | cHoiGAg112
163 | 14:18 EXP NSR 2632/5C/74 13/06/2018 | PBO7AL2185
164 | 14:20 PRR CHD 180-81/CP/2019 | 19/01/2026 | PB12q9953
165 | 14:26 RID NSR 230/R/5/89 05/04/2022 | PBO7AS2779
166 | 14:28 PRH CHD 159-160/PRH/91 | 22/09/2026 | PBO7800826
167 | 14:30 EXP ASRON - 38/35 28/02/2026 | PBO7AF3385
168 | 14:38| PRC({V) CHD 17-18/ST/Temp/PRC | 01/04/2022 PB65ADG143
169 | 14:40 PRH NSR 183/PRH 28/12/2026 | PBU7AS8673
170 | 14:43 PRH CHD 133/PRH & 13-14/PRH | 24/07/2026 | PB07B03824
171 | 14:47 PRP CHD 186/RS/PRP 31/03/2023 | PRO8EDO798
172 | 14:49 | PRNSR NSR 77/PRN/91 27/07/2026 | PB32J7536

173 | 14:51 | LIBRAL/2 MOH 672/R/S/04 26/08/2024 | PB13AL6S67
174 | 14:54 RID NSR 6/R/588 05/12/2026 | PBO7AS1979
175 | 14:56 { EXPRESS PHG-V-M.PUR 38/24 28/02/2027 | PBO7X4185

176 | 14:58 EXP ROPAR 587/sC/66 28/12/2022 | PBO7AS0523
177 | 15:02 PRC CHD 17-18/SI/PRC 01/04/2022 | PB65AS0779
178 { 15:06 CTu CHD 37-38/STA/07 07.04.2022 | CHO1GA1465
179 | 15:10 CTU CHD 88/STA/07 06/04/2022 | cHO1GA9979
180 | 15:15 EXP NSR 483/SC/66 03/05/2026 | PBO7AL1785
181 | 15:17 “RID MOHALI 465/R/S/00 16/11/2025 | PB07BG3855
182 | 15:20 RID NSR 607/R/S/03 18/11/2023 | PBO7AS7472
183 j 15:24 PRP CHD 187/RS/PRP 31/03/2023 | PB35Q9840
184 | 15:227{  RID - NSR 2941/5/77 18/05/2022 | PBO7AS4479
185 | 15:30 RID MOH 713/R/S/06 19/01/2026 | PBO7BQ4500
186 | 15:34 RID NSR 231/R/S/89 05/04/2022 PBO7AS4479
187 | 15:35 CTu KATRA-CHD 89/STA/07 06/04/2022 IcHO1GA8130

188 | 15:40 PRP CHD 188/RS/PRP 31/03/2023 PB35Q9162
189 | 15:42 PRTC (LDH) | LDH-V-NSR 8/R/S/2022 21/02/2027 | PB10Hs-6175
190 | 15:48|  Exp NSR 2631/5¢/71 13/06/2023 | PBO7AF9485 |




Joint Time Table Hoshiarptir-iviohali-Chandigarh-Delhij Side
SrNo| Time | Company Route " Permit No. Permit Validity Bus No
191 | 15:55 PRP CHD 189/RS/PRP 19/04/2026 | PB3509159
192 | 15:58 RID ""NSR 600/R/S/03 11/04/2023 | PBO7AS0279
193 | 16:06 RID NSR 799/R/S/10 07/01/2024 | PB0O7AS2879
194 | 16:08 RID MOH 580/R/S/03 20/07/2023 | PBO7BV6E557
195 | 16:10 RID NSR 217A/R/89 05/04/2022 | PBO7AS2579
196 | 16:16 PRP CHD 190/RS/PRP 31/03/2023 | PB3509160
197 | 16:20 PRH NSR 121/PRH/91 02/07/2026 | PB07AS8605
198 | 16:26 CTuU CHD 89/STA/07 06/04/2022 | CHO1G8130
199 | 16:28 PRNSR NSR 62-63/PRN/SR/91 20/03/2025 | PB3217533
260 | 16:30 J8K - CHD 75/IP/RTOJ/GTU 31/03/2025 | IKO2Y0655
201 | 16:32 EXP BEHRAM 2883/5C/74 03.05.2026 | PBO7AB2585
202 | 16:36 EXP SR 993/5¢C/71 30/05/2026 | PBO7ACO585
203 | 16:39 EXP KURALL 587/5C/66 28/12/2022 PB07AS0523
204 | 16:43 PRH CHD 149-150/PRH/91 | 08/06/2026 | PBO7BQ3821
205 | 16:46 RID MOH 733/R/S/06 13/08/2026 | PBO7BGD8S3
206 | 16:47 | ORBIT (Vo) PTK-CHD 825/R/INTG/2011 | 23/01/2026 | PBO3BE4265
207 | 16:49 RID NSR 2185/5C/72 18/05/2022 PBO7A57872_|
208 | 16:59 PRP CHD 191/RS/PRP 31/03/2023 | PBO6AS8756
209 | 17:05 | CTU (AG) CHD 130/STA/20 14/03/2026 | CHO1GA8135
210 | 17:07 EXP SAILA ' 38/13 28/02/2026 | PB0O7AS3623
211 17:17 RID NSR 217/R/89 04/05/2022 | PBO7AS2379
212 [ 17:26 PRH CHD 149-150/PRH/91 | 08/06/2026 | PBO7BQ3828
213 | 17:28 | EXPRESS PHG-V-M.PUR 1077/5C/71 28/12/2022 | PBO7X1985
214 1 17:37 RID MOH 764/R/S/07 26/09/2022 PBO7BV6509
215 | 17144 RID1/2 NSR 631/R/S/04 18/11/2023 | PBO7AS0879
216 | 17:48 PRP CHD 101/RS/PRP 19/04/2026 | PB3509565
217 | 18:02 PRH NSR 132/PRH/91 - 22/07/2026 | PBO7AS8673
218 | 18:12 PRNSR NSR 102/PRN/SR/'91 07/10/2025 | PB32J7531
219 | 18:24 PRH CHD 159-160/PRH/91 22/09/2026 | PBO7AE4126
220} 18:35 RID NSR 607/R/S/03 18/11/2023 PBO7AS7472
221 | 18:40 PRH CHD 239-240/PRH/96 | 01/10/2026 | PBO7X8215
222 1 18:53 RID NSR 600/R/S/03 11/04/2023 | PBO7AS0279
223 | 18:55 CTU P.KOT-CHD 157/STG/STA/2007 * i
224 1 19:06 PRP HARIDWAR 210/RS/PRP 08/08/2026 PB3509838
225 | 19:40 PRP DELHI 118-19/RS/PRP 30/04/20221 PB3509163
226 | 20:50 PRH DELHI 05-06/INTEG/CP/18 30/04/2022 PB0O7808592
227 1 23:15 HRC CHD 17/5T/99 24/11/2024 | HR68B4052




Joint Time Table Hoshiarpur-Mohali-Chandigarh-Delhi Side

SrNoI Time | Company I Route | Permit No, IPermitValiditv| Bus No

The above tentative time table as discussed & proposed by GM for route Hoshiarpur to Chandigarh Mohali-
Ropar-SBS Nagar side is approved upto 28.03.2022 This Tentative Time Table will be implemented w.e.f
17.03.2022 The next roster will be issued in due course of time. The above time table is Issued as per permit
numbers indicated againist each time, in case of any default in the permit the time alloted againist the
respective permit will be deleted from the roster.

Note : In case of other State STU's the name of STU has been indicated againist the bus number and with the a
direction to the respected STU to intimate the registration of the bus againist the respective permit with ina
week of approval of tentative time table following which the time slot alloted againist the permit will be
cancelled frequency will be distributed equal in the slot.

** Reference from respective STU's regarding the new buses to be added .

Sec e;;r/
ﬁgie Transport-Authority

Jalandhar

Endt.No: [13 1~ Y4 /RTanaL Dated: | J-03-202 2.

The above copy is forword to all concern Secetary , RTA's for Information & Cons (ut

SECFEfaI’/
RegignalTransport Authority

alandhar




